RM169
Highlights
•	Locally or remote
configuration by software
•	Channel changing on fly by
DTE
•	Operating frequency
compliant to ERC 70-03

169MHz Radiomodem, aluminum
enclosure, RS232/RS485 interface
Order Code
Code Description
A-169DV12 169MHz vert.Dip. lambda/2 ant, BNC M, 5mt,low loss cable
A-169DV14 169MHz vert.Dip. lambda/2 ant, BNC M, 5mt
A-169YAGI 169MHz 3 elem. Yagi Ant., BNC M, 10 mt, low loss cable
RM169-169DV12 169MHZ Radiomodem, 1DI,1DO,1RS485, vertical dipole antenna
RM169-169YAGI 69MHZ Radiomodem, 1DI,1DO,1RS485, 3 elements Yagi antenna
RM169-169DV14 169MHZ Radiomodem, 1DI,1DO,1RS485, vertical stilo antenna
RM169 169MHZ Radiomode, 1DI,1DO,1RS485, BNC-F connector
RM169-SETUP RM169 radiomodem software configuration
DATI GENERALI
Power Supply 8 -36 Vdc with limited source power
External module supply No
Rx consumption Approx 30 mA @ 12 Vdc – RS232/485 Relay OFF